12.3

12.62
12.8
12.8

12.88
12.9

12.93
13.0
13.2

13.38

13.5
13.51
13.6
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.8

14.9
15.2
15.4
15.5
15.5

15.6
15.6
15.68
15.7
15.9
15.9
16.0
16.0

& EKAC U11 GIRLS TOP 20 &

60m
L MCDONALD
OLIVIA BAXTER
MIA COFFIELD
CARRIE CHARTERS
MORNA HUGHES
NATALIA LASLEY
MORGAN WALKER
MATILDA FREW
MADELEINE HOPKINS
LILLIE RUSSELL
KAYLEIGH PEW
GEMMA WOODS
MATILDA FREW
SOPHIE EATHERINGTON
JENNA MCNAB
MADELIENE FREW
EMMA O’NEILL
HOLLY COUTTS
MILLIE AITKEN
BRODIE MCANENY

75m
CARLA MCKAY
ZOE BAILLIE
AVA JEFFREY
ANNIE MACDONALD
ISLA TELFER
EMILY FOWLER
ELSPETH THORPE

LUCY FORBES
DAISY CLARKE

80m
MHAIRI AGNEW
MATILDA FREW
EMMA UDOH
CARRIE CHARTERS
JENNIFER STOKOE
GEMMA WOODS
REBEKAH SYKES
MADELEINE HOPKINS
OLIVIA BAXTER
HOLLY COUTTS
MIA COFFIELD
NATALIA LASLEY
MARIA MAY
ELLA COMISKEY
JENNA MCNAB
JESSICA SMITH
MEGAN STEWART
SOPHIE LINGHAM
CLAUDIA HARRIS
AILIS CLEMENTS

100m
CARRIE CHARTERS
MATILDA FREW
EMMA UDOH
CARA GILBRIDE
LILLIE RUSSELL

MADELEINE HOPKINS
LEAH MUIRHEAD
LESLEY BUCHANAN
OLIVIA BAXTER
JENNIFER STOKOE
MIA COFFIELD
A MCINNES
KAREN BUCHANAN

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.1
16.1
16.2
16.3

22.6
22.6
23.7
23.89
24.21
24.3
24.95
25.0
25.42
25.90
26.34
26.7
27.4
27.4
27.4
27.4
27.5

30.0

100m cont.
LAURA MOONEY
KIRSTY MAGEE
SOPHIE POTTER
LISA REID
RACHEL GRIFFITHS
LUCY MUIRHEAD
JESSICA SMITH

150m
MIA COFFIELD
HOLLY COUTTS
REBECCA SYKES
MATILDA FREW
CARRIE CHARTERS
MARIA MAY
AMY O’NEIL
HOLLY MURDOCH
CLAUDIA HARRIS
LEAH MUIRHEAD
ELLA COMISKEY
JESSICA DUFF
IONA THOMPSON
REBECCA STEVEN
AMBER MUIRHEAD
ISLA TELFER
MHAIRI BOYLE
CIARA BOYLE
RACHEL THORPE

200m
CARA GILBRIDE
KARIN BUCHANAN
CARRIE CHARTERS
LESLEY BUCHANAN
MATILDA FREW
LAURA MOONEY
M DYKER
GEMMA WOODS
RHODA MACDOUGALL
MILLIE AITKEN
MADELEINE HOPKINS
MATILDA FREW
LIANNE CAMPBELL
AVA JEFFREY
A MCINNES
R ANDERSON
HOLLY MURDOCH
ZOE BAILLIE
RACHEL DAVIDSON
LEAH MUIRHEAD
CARLA MACKAY

400m
KAREN BUCHANAN
LESLEY BUCHANAN
R ANDERSON
C CHISHOLM
D MAGEE
E FERGIE
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& EKAC U11 GIRLS TOP 20 &

600m
CARA GILBRIDE
CARRIE CHARTERS
REBEKAH SYKES
LEAH MUIRHEAD
LUCY MUIRHEAD
MATILDA FREW
ABBIE KIRWAN
KAYLEIGH PEW
OLIVIA BAXTER
MILLIE AITKEN
BRODIE MCANENY
ZOE BAILLIE
HOLLY COUTTS
GEMMA WOODS
AILIS CLEMENTS
MIRREN ELLERINGTON
EMILY CARRUTHERS
AVA JEFFREY
SOPHIE POTTER
ISLA TELFER

800m
LUCY MUIRHEAD
LAURA MOONEY
LEAH MUIRHEAD
KARIN BUCHANAN
JENNIFER WADDELL
RHONA CALDER
LESLEY BUCHANAN
CAITLIN HACKETT
MHAIRI AGNEW
LISA REID
MEGAN STEWART
CARA GILBRIDE
ROBYN WRIGHT
KELLY SMITH
CARRIE CHARTERS
K WHARTON
JESSICA SMITH
M DYKER
JACQUELINE FERGUSSON
LIANNE CAMPBELL

1500m
LAURA MOONEY
CAITLIN HACKETT
JESSICA SMITH
JENNIFER STOKOE
JACQUELINE FERGUSSON
EMMA UDOH
NICOLA SHAW
CLAIRE STORMONTH

1.15
1.10
1.09
1.08
1.00

0.90

9.34

LONG JUMP
EMMA UDOH
MIA COFFIELD
KAYLEIGH PEW
KATIE CLEMENTS
LESLEY BUCHANAN
MIA COFFIELD
MHAIRI AGNEW
M DYKER
L BEATTIE
KARIN BUCHANAN
R ANDERSON
JENNIFER STOKOE
MATILDA FREW
ELLA COMISKEY
LIANNE CAMPBELL
L PROVAN
E FERGIE
F WEIR
OLIVIA BAXTER
KELLY SMITH

HIGH JUMP
M DYKER
LESLEY BUCHANAN
KARIN BUCHANAN
LAURA MOONEY
OLIVIA BAXTER
R ANDERSON
L PROVAN
CARRIE FLEMING

DISCUS
A MCINNES

JAVELIN
R ANDERSON
LESLEY BUCHANAN
E FERGIE
KARIN BUCHANAN

SHOT PUT
LESLEY BUCHANAN
AILIS CLEMENTS

CARRIE CHARTERS
OLIVIA BAXTER
EMMA WILSON
REBEKAH SYKES

EMMA UDOH
MARIA MAY
JACQUELINE FERGUSSON
KIRSTY MAGEE
JENNA MCNAB
LISA REID
MADELEINE HOPKINS
ROBYN WRIGHT
JESSICA SMITH

SOPHIE LINGHAM
MILLIE AITKEN

JENNIFER SMITH

MORGAN WALKER

AMY WARDROP

1990



